A B C D E F
DIMENSIONS:
NOTE: Dimensions for 3” can be found on page 72.
Weights for all sizes can be found on page 73.
3 inch models have Celcon® piston/piston ring
3500/6000 PSI Flow Meters
For Water and Other Liquids
• Direct reading

PORT
SIZE
ORDERING INFORMATION:
B
(example) H 705 B - 030
800 PSI
1/4"
SAE 6
1/2"
SAE 10
3/4"
SAE 12
1"
SAE 16
1-1/4"
SAE 20
1-1/2"
SAE 24
3"
.02 - .20 0.1 - 0.75 3.5 (.24) 4.0 (.28) H204 * - 002 H205 * - 002 H206 * - 002
.05 - .50 0.2 - 1.9 3.0 (.21) 5.0 (.35) H204 * - 005 H205 * - 005 H206 * - 005
0.1 - 1.0 0.5 - 3.75 4.0 (.28) 9.0 (.62) H204 * - 010 H205 * - 010 H206 * - 010
0.2 - 2.0 1.0 - 7.5 6.0 (.41) 13.0 (.90) H204 * - 020 H205 * - 020 H206 * - 020
0.1 - 1.0 0.5 - 3.75 2.0 (.14) 2.75 (.19) H604 * - 001 H605 * - 001 H606 * - 001
0.2 - 2.0 1.0 - 7.5 2.0 (.14) 3.0 (.21) H604 * - 002 H605 * - 002 H606 * - 002
0.5 - 5.0 2 - 19 3.0 (.21) 6.0 (.41) H604 * - 005 H605 * - 005 H606 * - 005
1 - 10 5 - 38 4.0 (.28) 9.5 (.66) H604 * - 010 H605 * - 010 H606 * - 010
1 - 15 4 - 56 6.5 (.45) 18.5 (1.3) H604 * - 015 H605 * - 015 H606 * - 015
0.2 - 2.0 1 - 7.5 1.0 (.07) 2.0 (.14) H704 * - 002 H705 * - 002 H706 * - 002
0.5 - 5.0 2 - 19 2.5 (.17) 3.5 (.24) H704 * - 005 H705 * - 005 H706 * - 005
1 - 10 5 - 38 3.5 (.24) 9.0 (.62) H704 * - 010 H705 * - 010 H706 * - 010
2 - 20 10 - 76 4.0 (.28) 9.0 (.62) H704 * - 020 H705 * - 020 H706 * - 020
3 - 30 10 - 115 7.0 (.48) 16.5 (1.1) H704 * - 030 H705 * - 030 H706 * - 030
0.2 - 2.0 1 - 7.5 1.0 (.07) 2.0 (.14) H754 * - 002 H755 * - 002 H756 * - 002
0.5 - 5.0 2 - 19 2.5 (.17) 3.5 (.24) H754 * - 005 H755 * - 005 H756 * - 005
1 - 10 5 - 38 3.5 (.24) 9.0 (.62) H754 * - 010 H755 * - 010 H756 * - 010
2 - 20 10 - 76 4.0 (.28) 9.0 (.62) H754 * - 020 H755 * - 020 H756 * - 020
3 - 30 10 -115 7.0 (.48) 16.5 (1.1) H754 * - 030 H755 * - 030 H756 * - 030
4 - 40 15 - 150 9.0 (.62) 24.0 (1.7) H754 * - 040 H755 * - 040 H756 * - 040
5 - 50 20 - 190 12.5 (.86) 34.0 (2.3) H754 * - 050 H755 * - 050 H756 * - 050
3 - 30 10 - 110 3.0 (.21) 4.0 (.28) H804 * - 030 H805 * - 030 H806 * - 030
5 - 50 20 - 190 3.5 (.24) 7.0 (.48) H804 * - 050 H805 * - 050 H806 * - 050
10 - 75 40 - 280 5.0 (.35) 10.5 (.72) H804 * - 075 H805 * - 075 H806 * - 075
10 - 100 50 - 380 6.5 (.45) 15.0 (1.0) H804 * - 100 H805 * - 100 H806 * - 100
10 - 150 50 - 560 10.5 (.72) 27.5 (1.9) H804 * - 150 H805 * - 150 H806 * - 150
3 - 30 10 - 110 3.0 (.21) 4.0 (.28) H854 * - 030 H855 * - 030 H856 * - 030
5 - 50 20 - 190 3.5 (.24) 7.0 (.48) H854 * - 050 H855 * - 050 H856 * - 050
10 - 75 40 - 280 5.0 (.35) 10.5 (.72) H854 * - 075 H855 * - 075 H856 * - 075
10 - 100 50 - 380 6.5 (.45) 15.0 (1.0) H854 * - 100 H855 * - 100 H856 * - 100
10 - 150 50 - 560 10.5 (.72) 27.5 (1.9) H854 * - 150 H855 * - 150 H856 * - 150
5 - 50 20 - 190 .50 (.03) .75 (.05) H905 * - 050 H906 * - 050
10 - 100 40 - 360 1.40 (.10) 2.25 (.16) H905 * - 100 H906 * - 100
30 - 150 125 - 575 3.25 (.22) 5.25 (.36) H905 * - 150 H906 * - 150
20 - 275 100 - 1000 11.0 (.76) 18.0 (1.2) H905 * - 275 H906 * - 275
5000 PSI
6000 PSI
6000 PSI
5000 PSI
5000 PSI
5000 PSI
FLOW RANGE PRESSURE DROP MODEL NUMBER    (see example below) MATERIAL
Not Available
3 inch models have BSPT (BS21) threads
Fractional sizes apply to NPTF and BSPP.
Distributor: Sweden: